
Pos

1

PRC-Pro44

1

TT2

1

TT3

1

No.

523

28

11

74

Name

- 595987 -

Greg Fordahl

Colin Taylor

Patrick Becker

Class

PRC-Pro44

TT2

TT3

Transponder

595987

919376

2085818

2868887

Best Tm

1:58.108

2:12.502

2:03.358

Diff Best Speed

75.287

-

67.108

72.083

In Lap

4

0

7

7

Member

161633

Sorted on Best Lap time
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Timing & Scoring

Race Director

Orbits

www.mylaps.com

Licensed to:  NASA Norcal

The Ridge

Time Trial - w/HPDE 4

Sunday Session 5 - Bonus Session

Qualifying started at 15:51:41

The Ridge - Shelton, WA 2.470 Miles

6/8/2014 03:30 PM


