

The Ridge			Sorted on Best Lap time						
Time Trial	- w/HPDE 4		The Ridge - Shelton, WA 2.470 Miles						
Sunday Se	ession 5 - Bonus Session		6/8/2014 03:30 PM						
Qualifying	started at 15:51:41						1000		
Pos	No. Name	Class	Transponder	Best Tm	Diff	Best Speed	In Lap Member		
1	523 - 595987 -		595987	1:58.108		75.287	4		
PRC-Pro44									
1	28 Greg Fordahl	PRC-Pro44	919376			-	0		
TT2									
1	11 Colin Taylor	Π2	2085818	2:12.502		67.108	7		
TT3									
1	74 Patrick Becker	ТТ3	2868887	2:03.358		72.083	7 161633		